

ANDOUILLE (10 lb Case)		Nutrition Facts		
<b>Product Description</b>		<b>Serving Size</b> (Using Reference Amount Customarily Consumed [RACC] found in Code of Federal Regulations 21 CFR 101.12)		1 link (91g)
Gaspar's Andouille is a spicy Cajun smoked sausage traditionally used in specialties like jambalaya and gumbo. Can be added to any dish that would use smoked sausage.		<b>Servings Per Container</b>		Varies
<b>Product Code</b>	53110	<b>Amount Per Serving</b>		
<b>Vendor Name</b>	Gaspar's	<b>Calories</b>		190
<b>Contact Name</b>	Randy Gaspar	(Obtained by lab analysis)		<b>Percent Daily Value (% DV)</b>
<b>Contact Phone Number &amp; Email</b>	(508) 998-2012 randy@linguica.com	<b>Total Fat</b>	11(g)	18%
<b>Country of Origin</b>	USA	Saturated Fat	4(g)	19%
<b>GTIN-12 (Trade Item UPC)</b>	030991531009	Trans Fat	0(g)	
<b>GTIN-14</b>	10030991531105	<b>Cholesterol</b>	60(mg)	19%
		<b>Sodium</b>	810(mg)	34%
<b>Product Shelf Life</b>		<b>Total Carbohydrate</b>		2(g) 1%
<b>Sell By</b>	84 days	Fiber	0(g)	0%
<b>Guaranteed Shelf Life</b>	60 days	Sugars	1(g)	
<b>Storage Conditions</b>	Refrigerated 32 - 40 °F	<b>Protein</b>	18(g)	
<b>Dimensions</b>		<b>Vitamin A</b>		10%
<b>Product</b>	Length: 5" Width: 5.5" Height: 1.25"	<b>Vitamin C</b>		2%
<b>Case</b>	Length: 12" Width: 9" Height: 5.5"	<b>Calcium</b>		2%
<b>Case / Unit Net Weight</b>	10 / 1 lb	<b>Iron</b>		8%
<b>Ti Hi</b>	17 / 6	<b>Allergens</b>		<b>Product Certifications</b>
<b>Ingredient Statement</b>		<b>Peanuts</b>	No	<b>Uncured</b> No
Listed in order of predominance (Including sub-ingredients)		<b>Tree Nuts</b>	No	<b>Organic</b> No
<b>pork</b>	* dextrose	<b>Fish</b>	No	<b>Kosher</b> No
<b>salt</b>	dried honey and mustard**	<b>Milk</b>	Yes	<b>Non-GMO Project Certified</b> No
<b>cider vinegar</b>	ground mustard	<b>Crustacean Shellfish</b>	No	<b>Irradiated</b> No
<b>spices</b>	sugar	<b>Eggs</b>	No	
<b>water</b>	onion powder	<b>Soy</b>	No	
<b>honey mustard seasoning *</b>	salt	<b>Wheat / Gluten</b>	No	
<b>paprika</b>				
<b>potato starch</b>	** honey			
<b>nonfat dry milk</b>	multodextrin			
<b>sugar</b>	vinegar			
<b>garlic</b>	mustard seed			
<b>sodium nitrite</b>	salt			
<b>collagen casing</b>	modified food starch			
	turmeric			